BAROSSA VALLEY SCHOOLS DECS BUS TIMETABLE

FVWJP (FLAXMANS VALLEY /WILTON/JUBILEE/PENRICE)

CONTRACTOR: LinkSA

[sTopP DESCRIPTION AM |em
FVWJP_01 ANGASTON / FLAXMAN / LANDERS CORNER (CRANEFORD 7.45 4.04
FVWJP_02 SEVEN STEPS/ HEGGIES RANGE RD 7.51 3.58
FVWJP_03 FLAXMAN / 652 Flaxman valley Road 7.52 3.56
FVWJP_04 FLAXMAN /596 Flaxman Valley Road 7.54 3.55
FVWJP_05 FLAXMAN/ 408 Flaxman Valley Road 7.56 3.52
FVWJP_06 (A) JUBILEE / SWAN 8.02 3.43
FVWJP_07 (A) JUBILEE / NINNES 8.03 3.41
FVWJP_08 (A) MIDDLE / (APS) 8.05 3.39
FVWJP_09 ANGASTON/ STURT RD CNR Sturt & Anton 8.07 3.47
FVWJP_10 ANGASTON GRAMP/PARK RD 8.09 3.45
FVWJP_11 ANGASTON GRAMP/RADFORD 8.11 3.43
FVWJP_12 ANGASTON WASHINGTON/EVANS 8.13 3.41
FVWJP_13 (A) MURRAY /PENRICERD e 3.39
FVWJP_14 (P) PENRICE / BREAKNECK (TRUST) 8.21 3.37
FVWJP_15 (P) PENRICE / MURDOCK (CHURCH) 8.23 3.35

ARRIVES - (N) MURRAY / (NHS) 8.30 [|---—-----m--
FVWJP_16
- DEPARTS - (N) PENRICE/(NHS) |- 3.25




